To: Pege 8 of Division of Corporation Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet	
Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.	
(((H13000033690 3)))	
Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	
To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 From: Account Number : LECALZOOM.COM INC. Account Number : 12001000062 Phone : (323)962-3089 **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for filture [9] Frainual report mailings, Enter only one email address please. ************************************	
Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu Help	
FEB 1 8 2013 A. LUNI	

1

.

file:///chen.legalzoom.com/.../Completed/Foreign%20Qualification/505650000-5056559999/505655537/Division%20of%20Corporations.htm[2/12/2013-11:00:59-AM]

.

					en andreas en angeleter Marine Angeleter Marine Angeleter Marine Angeleter	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
			COVER I	ETTER	C , (1		
T.	O: Registrati Division (on Section of Corporations					
S	UBJECT:	REPEATS	RETAIL CONS	BIGNMENTS			
Tî E	he enclosed "App xistence, and che	dication by Foreign Limit ck are submitted to registe	ed Liability Company i er the above referenced	or Authorization to foreign limited liabi	Transact Business in lity company to trans	Florida," Certifi sact business in F	cate of Florida
. Pl	ease renim all co	mespondence concerning	this matter to the follo	wing:			
			Barbara Name of	the second s			
			Legalzoom				
			Firm/Co	npan <u>y</u>			
			100 W. Broadw Addr				
			Addi	c)X		The second	······································
			Glendale, C City/State and			<u></u>	-
			Repeatslic@	vahoo.com			
_	· · · · · · · ·		Repeatslic@	ture annual report no	tification)		f
 	r further informa	tion concerning this matte	or, please call;			γu≱tir: α≯ Ω γαλο	
	· · ·	Barbara Dang Name of Person		323) & Daytime Telepho	962-8600 ne Number	<u> </u>	
	Division o Registratio P.O. Box 6		STREET AD Division of Co Registration S Clifton Buildi 2661 Executiv Tallahassee, F	Promitions ection og: e Center Circle			
Er	nolosed is a ch	eck for the following	amount:				
	\$125.00		0 Filing Fee & VS ficate of Status	155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy		g Fee, Certificate & Certified Copy	

- - - - - - - - - - -

- -----

APPLIC.	ATION BY FOREIGN L TR	IMITED LIAI	BILITY COI INESS IN FI	MPANY FOR LORIDA	AUTHORIZ	ATION	T
	CE WITH SECTION 608503, I LITYCOMPANY TO TRANSACT	TLORILA STATOTI	S. THE FOLLO	WING IS SUBM	TTED TO REGIS	ITER A FO	OR
I(Name of	REPEATS of Foreign Limited Liability Co	S RETAIL CO	DNSIGNM de "Limited Lie	ENTS, LLC	""L.L.C.," or "LI	<i>.</i> C.'')	-
(If name unava	ilable, enter alternate name udo	oted for the purpos	e of transacting	business in Flor	ide and attach a ci	nov of the	
consent of the i Company," "L.	nanagers or managing member	s adopting the alter	nate hame. The	alternate name r	nust include "Lim	ited Liabil	lity
2	South Carolina	3	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •				
(Jurisdiction company is c	South Carolina under the law of which foreign mganized)	limited liability	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(FEI number, i	f applicable)		-
4.	11/28/2011 (Date of Organization)	5		Perp	etuel lity company will		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(Date of Organization)		(Duration: exist or "pe	Ycar limited liabi rpetual")	ility company will	cease to	-
6.						20	
	(Date first transac (See sections 608.5	ted business in Flo. 01 & 608,502 F.S.	rida, il prior to	registration.).	1	<u>ديه</u>	•
	Trolley Road, Summerv				<u> </u>	111	
7, 104 010.	Trolley Road, Summerv	110, 00 25400			t to end	6/7	•
							_ i
		(Street Address of	it Principal Offi	ော			ŕ
8. If limited	liability company is a mar	nager-managed	company, ch	eck here		<u>ද</u> ය	ï
9. The name	and usual business addres	ses of the mana	ging membe	rs or managers		8	
Theres	a Wood, 104 Old T	rolley Road	, Summe	rville, SC 2	29485		
					,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
• ••							

uez

11. Nature of business or purposes to be conducted or promoted in Florida: ____

 RETAIL CONSIGNEMNT
Them K. Wood
Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 608.408(3), F.S., the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)
Theresa Wood
Typed or printed name of signee

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF **REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE**

2013-02-15 16:29:38 GMT

13234467067 From: Imelda Veequez

2013-02-15 18:29:36 GMT 13234467067 From; Imelda Veequez

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Page 9 of 10

 $\sim -$

REPEATS RETAIL CONSIGNMENTS, LLC

	mate to be used in the	e state of Florida is:		2013	
2. The name and the F	lorida street address (of the registered agent and office are;	ALLAN ALLASS		Francisco .
	United States	Corporation Agents, Inc.	n di si		TTI
·	Cintod Outoo	(Name)		hh	
	13302 Wind	ding Oaks Blvd., Suite A		19 29	* _{***} `
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · 		ress (P.O. Box NOT ACCEPTABLE)	j#	Ban)	
· · · · · · · ·		an a			···· · · ·
liability company at the	place designated in the n this capacity. I furth	a accept service of process for the abo his certificate. I hereby accept the appo her agree to comply with the provision	pintment as s of all stat	registere utes	đ
relating to the proper a ubligations of my position	nn as fegistèred agem	nce of my auties, and i am jamiliar will as provided for in Chapter 608, Florid			·
relating to the proper a obligations of my position	on as fegistèred agent jenature)	as provided for in Chapter 608, Flori			
relating to the proper a ubligations of my positions	on as fegistèred agent jenature)	as provided for in Chapter 608, Flori 			
relating to the proper a ubligations of my position (8	on as registered agent genature) P on behalf of United Sta	as provided for in Chapter 608, Florid tes Corporation Agents, Inc: Filing Fee for Application			

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)

The State of South Carolina

18:29:38 GMT

3234467067

TO:

10 01



Office of Secretary of State Mark Hammond

Certificate of Existence

I, Mark Hammond, Secretary of State of South Carolina Hereby certify that:

REPEATS RETAIL CONSIGNMENTS, LLC, A Limited Liability Company duly organized under the laws of the State of South Carolina on November 28th, 2011, with a duration that is at will, has as of this date filed all reports due this office, paid all fees, taxes and penalties owed to the Secretary of State, that the Secretary of State has not mailed notice to the company that it is subject to being dissolved by administrative action pursuant to section 33-44-809 of the South Carolina Code, and that the company has not filed articles of termination as of the date hereof.

Given under my Hand and the Great Seal of the State of South Carolina this 28th day of January, 20; Mark Hammond, Secretary of State